Informacije o artiklu

ATA163049016

ATA163049016

Tehnicke karakteristike

Spremnik

Materijal

Mehanicke karakteristike

Visina kanala
Duzina

Sirina kanala
Standardi

Dopustenja

Sigurnost

bez halogena

ABS

16 mm
49,5 mm

32 mm

EN50085-2-1

da

Zadrzavamo pravo na tehni¢ke promjene
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